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                                    As such it is not appropriate for Government to intervene in these matters and therefore
                                    no assessment has been made, or guidance provided, on image re-use. We are currently
                                    in the process of revising performance indicators for all fifteen of the DCMS sponsored
                                    museums. We are reviewing a broad range of museum activity and government policy in
                                    order to inform our decision around which performance indicators will be selected
                                    for inclusion in the museum management agreements from 2020. We are not in a position,
                                    at this stage, to comment on specific performance indicators as the project is ongoing.
                                    The National Archives has published guidance for public sector bodies on complying
                                    with the Re-use of Public Sector Information Regulations 2015, including the attached
                                    guidance specifically for the culture sector, which can also be found here: <a href="http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf"
                                    target="_blank">http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf</a>
                                    It is each Accounting Officer's responsibility to ensure that their organisation is
                                    compliant with the terms and principles of Managing Public Money. DCMS has a governance
                                    framework in place and regularly engages with its arm’s length bodies regarding compliance
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	[image: star this property]	answer text	As arm’s length bodies, DCMS-sponsored museums determine their own operational matters,
                                    including the decision to charge fees for re-use of images of items in their collections
                                    - this is an operational policy matter that therefore sits with the institutions themselves.
                                    As such it is not appropriate for Government to intervene in these matters and therefore
                                    no assessment has been made, or guidance provided, on image re-use. We are currently
                                    in the process of revising performance indicators for all fifteen of the DCMS sponsored
                                    museums. We are reviewing a broad range of museum activity and government policy in
                                    order to inform our decision around which performance indicators will be selected
                                    for inclusion in the museum management agreements from 2020. We are not in a position,
                                    at this stage, to comment on specific performance indicators as the project is ongoing.
                                    The National Archives has published guidance for public sector bodies on complying
                                    with the Re-use of Public Sector Information Regulations 2015, including the attached
                                    guidance specifically for the culture sector, which can also be found here: <a href="http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf"
                                    target="_blank">http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf</a>
                                    It is each Accounting Officer's responsibility to ensure that their organisation is
                                    compliant with the terms and principles of Managing Public Money. DCMS has a governance
                                    framework in place and regularly engages with its arm’s length bodies regarding compliance
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	[image: star this property]	answer text	As arm’s length bodies, DCMS-sponsored museums determine their own operational matters,
                                    including the decision to charge fees for re-use of images of items in their collections
                                    - this is an operational policy matter that therefore sits with the institutions themselves.
                                    As such it is not appropriate for Government to intervene in these matters and therefore
                                    no assessment has been made, or guidance provided, on image re-use. We are currently
                                    in the process of revising performance indicators for all fifteen of the DCMS sponsored
                                    museums. We are reviewing a broad range of museum activity and government policy in
                                    order to inform our decision around which performance indicators will be selected
                                    for inclusion in the museum management agreements from 2020. We are not in a position,
                                    at this stage, to comment on specific performance indicators as the project is ongoing.
                                    The National Archives has published guidance for public sector bodies on complying
                                    with the Re-use of Public Sector Information Regulations 2015, including the attached
                                    guidance specifically for the culture sector, which can also be found here: <a href="http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf"
                                    target="_blank">http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf</a>
                                    It is each Accounting Officer's responsibility to ensure that their organisation is
                                    compliant with the terms and principles of Managing Public Money. DCMS has a governance
                                    framework in place and regularly engages with its arm’s length bodies regarding compliance
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	[image: star this property]	answer text	As arm’s length bodies, DCMS-sponsored museums determine their own operational matters,
                                    including the decision to charge fees for re-use of images of items in their collections
                                    - this is an operational policy matter that therefore sits with the institutions themselves.
                                    As such it is not appropriate for Government to intervene in these matters and therefore
                                    no assessment has been made, or guidance provided, on image re-use. We are currently
                                    in the process of revising performance indicators for all fifteen of the DCMS sponsored
                                    museums. We are reviewing a broad range of museum activity and government policy in
                                    order to inform our decision around which performance indicators will be selected
                                    for inclusion in the museum management agreements from 2020. We are not in a position,
                                    at this stage, to comment on specific performance indicators as the project is ongoing.
                                    The National Archives has published guidance for public sector bodies on complying
                                    with the Re-use of Public Sector Information Regulations 2015, including the attached
                                    guidance specifically for the culture sector, which can also be found here: <a href="http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf"
                                    target="_blank">http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf</a>
                                    It is each Accounting Officer's responsibility to ensure that their organisation is
                                    compliant with the terms and principles of Managing Public Money. DCMS has a governance
                                    framework in place and regularly engages with its arm’s length bodies regarding compliance
                                    issues. 
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                                    - this is an operational policy matter that therefore sits with the institutions themselves.
                                    As such it is not appropriate for Government to intervene in these matters and therefore
                                    no assessment has been made, or guidance provided, on image re-use. We are currently
                                    in the process of revising performance indicators for all fifteen of the DCMS sponsored
                                    museums. We are reviewing a broad range of museum activity and government policy in
                                    order to inform our decision around which performance indicators will be selected
                                    for inclusion in the museum management agreements from 2020. We are not in a position,
                                    at this stage, to comment on specific performance indicators as the project is ongoing.
                                    The National Archives has published guidance for public sector bodies on complying
                                    with the Re-use of Public Sector Information Regulations 2015, including the attached
                                    guidance specifically for the culture sector, which can also be found here: <a href="http://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/documents/information-management/psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf"
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                                    It is each Accounting Officer's responsibility to ensure that their organisation is
                                    compliant with the terms and principles of Managing Public Money. DCMS has a governance
                                    framework in place and regularly engages with its arm’s length bodies regarding compliance
                                    issues. 
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:groupedQuestionUIN "HL10409" .
?item parl:answeringDeptId "10" .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted "Department for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport" .
?___answer_attachment_2 nfo:fileName "psi-implementation-guidance-cultural-sector.pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_2 .
?item dcterms:date ?___date_3 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:houseId ?___4 . }
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answerText ?___5 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 >= "2018-10-15"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___date_3 <= "2019-07-09"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___4)  DESC(?___5)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___6 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___7 .
?item parl:legislature ?___8 .
?___8 skos:prefLabel ?___9 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___10 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___11 .
?item parl:answer ?___12 .
?___12 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___13 .
?___12 parl:attachment ?___14 .
?___14 nfo:fileName ?___15 .
?___14 dcterms:title ?___16 .
?___12 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___17 .
?___12 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___18 .
?___12 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___19 .
?___12 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___20 .
?___12 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___21 .
?___12 parl:answeringMember ?___22 .
?___22 rdfs:label ?___23 .
?___12 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___24 .
?___24 parl:attachment ?___25 .
?___25 nfo:fileName ?___26 .
?___25 dcterms:title ?___27 .
?___24 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___28 .
?___24 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___29 .
?___24 parl:answeringMember ?___30 .
?___12 parl:answerText ?___31 .
?___12 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___32 .
?item parl:questionText ?___33 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___34 .
?item dcterms:date ?___35 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___36 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___37 .
?___37 rdfs:label ?___38 .
?item parl:houseId ?___39 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___40 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___41 .
?item parl:uin ?___42 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/980139>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/984266>
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} }
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  { ?___8 skos:prefLabel ?___9 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___10 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___11 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___12 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___12 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___13 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___12 parl:attachment ?___14 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___14 nfo:fileName ?___15 . } 
    UNION { ?___14 dcterms:title ?___16 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___12 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___18 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___19 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___20 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___21 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___12 parl:answeringMember ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___22 rdfs:label ?___23 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___12 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___24 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___24 parl:attachment ?___25 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___25 nfo:fileName ?___26 . } 
      UNION { ?___25 dcterms:title ?___27 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___24 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___28 . } 
    UNION { ?___24 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___29 . } 
    UNION { ?___24 parl:answeringMember ?___30 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___12 parl:answerText ?___31 . } 
  UNION { ?___12 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___32 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___33 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___34 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___35 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___36 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___37 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___37 rdfs:label ?___38 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___39 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___40 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___41 . } 
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